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Heavy Duty Wet Vacuum

30 Litre

Technical Data

Power W 1200

Bag capacity | 19
Water lift mm H20 2100

Noiselevel (SO 1120) @8 70
Cable length m 7

Weght K8
Dimensions cm 39x40x67

Included Accessories @ 40 *
Suction hose 2,5m \ ‘

Squeegee

Filters included
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Heavy Duty Wet Vacuum
60 Litre

Technical Data

Voltage-Frequency 220-240V ; 50/60 Hz
Power W 2400

Tank capacity | 65

Bag capacity | 25

Air flow I/s 90

Water lift mm H20 2100

Noise level (ISO 11201) dB 72

Cable length m 10

Weight Kg 20

Dimensions cm 52x57x95

Chromed “S” handle

Squeegee

Included Accessories @ 40
Model
Suction hose 2,5m

Filters included

Sponge filter

+44 (0)1733 731610 ! degaclean@degafloor.com @ www.degafloor.com




Degafloorgs Eco-Clean

Full spectrum cleaner

Degafloor Eco-Clean is a versatile
multi-purpose cleaner where

the unique combination of

active ingredients cleans safely Degafloords
and effectively on all surfaces e
including stainless steel, plastic,

foorng

versatie multhpurpose.

g, UPVC, carpes and uphalsery.

-Clean s
SAFE,
e

wood, metals, glass, rubber,
ceramic, all hard floors including
resin flooring systems, cladding,
UPVC, carpets and upholstery.

900 mi water to 100 mi
EcoClean

P Spray with
o8 ety g, doep oo et oG diuted Eco-Clean
e

Available sizes : 5L and 20L

This highly dilutable product is suitable for a

full spectrum of surfaces including Degafloor

resin flooring systems, stainless steel machinery,
food processing and preparation equipment, heavily
soiled and slip resistant floors, just to mention a few.

NEW

€CO FRIENDLY.

FOOD SAFE/J

v/ Certified Food Safe by Campden BRI
v/ Reduces cleaning times by up to 50%
v/ No rinse cleaning

v/ Increases productivity

v/ Surfaces stay cleaner for longer

v/ Reduces water usage

v/ Non-toxic, non-hazardous

v/ No VOCs or fumes

v/ Reduces PPE requirement

v/ Eco-safe sustainable product

v/ Meets new EU Food Safety Regulations

Advanced technology

Contact us to find

out more!
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The DegaWash Range

The DegaWash range of machines have been developed to deliver
professional and industrial cleaning results without the use of harmful
chemicals. Using only water, the range provides effective scrubbing
power that will keep your floors maintained for many years to come.

These machines are tough and robust, simple to use with minimal
assembly and set up time. We provide the option of either the 250mm
corded machine, the larger 350mm corded machine or our powerful
lithium battery run machine that provides 60 minutes cleaning
performance without the need for wires.

° Resin Systems * Paving/ Natural Stone
* Carpet e Tiles Ceramic Terrazzo
e Entrance Matting e Checker Plate

e Vinyl/Linoleum e Timber.
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Swift9s

A compact and easy to use machine, the Swift95 is the perfect * Ergonomic, adjustable and foldable handle
micro scrubber/dryer for cleaning narrow areas. This machine has o Extremely compact

been developed with foldable handles making it simple to store
and transport.

e Easy to manoeuvre, transport and store
e Easy to use and service

Available in both a corded and battery option, it is ideal for daily
indoor scrubbing and drying in light to medium areas including,

but not limited to, offices, hotels, hospitals, schools and retail units.

e FEasy to clean, refill and empty
e Suitable for use in narrow areas
* Rotationally moulded tank

Brush Speed (rpm) 140 150 o Robust handle lock
Operating Weight (kg) 40 60

Productivity Rate (m?/ h) 750 750 * Two tanks system.
Cable Length (M)/ Plug Type 15/UK na

Sound Pressure Level (dB(A)) 72 68

Vacuum Motor Power (W) 300 300

Brush Motor (W) 250 250

Vacuum (mm H20) 800 800

:_a;t;,'{(?_l‘;';‘rg;?me"t S na 262x196x175mm

Battery Type na 2X12V/33Ah/C20

Gross Weight (gvw) (kg) 44 65

Solution/ Recovery Tank Capacity 15/15L 15/15L

Squeegee Width 490mm 490mm

Pad/ Brush Size 380mm 380mm

Dimensions L x W x H 780x415x590mm 780x415x590mm

Brush Pressure 20kg 20kg

Adjustable Handle v v

Compact Design v v

Battery Included X v
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The Maxey

The more efficient choice for mid-size cleaning
tasks, the Maxey doesn’t require significant labour
or resources, helping to ease your daily cleaning
routine. These machines are available in both

a corded and battery powered option, making
them suitable for any environment.

* Eco and Silent modes enabling an easy clean over

long periods of time as well as sound sensitive areas

Solution/Recovery Tank (l)
Working Width (mm)
Drive Wheels (cm)

Rear Wheels Diameter
Pad/Brush Size

Brush Pressure (kg)
Solution Flow

Sound Pressure Level (dB(A))

Handle Vibration Level (m/s?)
Max. Climbing Rate (%)
Min. Aisle Turn (cm)
Vacuum Motor Power
Brush Motor Power

Brush Speed (rpm)

IP Protection Class
Battery Compartment Size
(L x W x H) (mm)

Voltage (V)

Batteries

Max. Productivity
Machine Weight

e FEasy to access solution tank, battery and working components

¢ Tool-free squeegee blade removal

e Convenient controls and LCD display for efficient training

and operation

* Ergonomic handle design which adjusts for multiple users

and minimizes operator fatigue.

15
89mm
430mm /17 Inch
19
0.59/0.69/1.11/1.68L
67+3 (Eco mode
63+3)
<25
2
103
300W
400W
140 (Eco 100)
IPX24

265x350x230

24
85Ah C20 / 67AH C5
1720 m2/h
58kg

35/35
432
15
89mm
430mm / 17 Inch
19
157 L

67+3

<25
2
103
300W
250W
170
IPX24

na

230
na
1720 m2/h
64kg

N
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Simple to use, compact with an extremely low sound level, the
Emex is a battery powered machine that provides speed,
accuracy and high performance for an enhanced floor cleaning
experience. Designed with a superior water pick-up due to its
curved squeegee system, the floor is left completely dry every
time. With a consistent high performance this scrubber dryer
is suitable for any environment, equipped with a OneTouch™
button which activates all the functions with just one click.

Compact design and easy to manoeuvre Max. Running Time (Hour) 3
i Drive Motor hp (W) -
Productive and powerful vacuum for a perfect e Uplih s rms e B (L) .
cleaning and drying result Voltage (V) 24
. f Protection Class / IP Protection 1/X4
Brush click on/o Brush Motor (W) 450
Lightweight squeegee with no hose connection Vacuum Motor Power (W) 280
Productivity Rate Theoretical/ 1720/1032
Elastic strap system for easy squeegee maintenance Actual (m2/h)
- i Max. Climbing Rate (%) 2
Detergent mixing system which prevents the Solution/Recovery Tank 30/30
overdosing of chemicals, helping to save the Detergent Dosage (%) 025-2
. . Squeegee Width (mm) 720
environment and the total cost of cleaning Brush/Pad Diameter (mm) 430/450
Ergonomic handle with touchpoints, OneTouch™ Brush Pressure (kg) 24
. . , ; Brush Speed (rpm) 140
buttorlr anq instruction stickers with makes the Length x Width x Height (mm) 1180x458x1055
machine simple for the operator to use (Bl-a)t('t;’r{( (i?-lc))mpartment Size 350%350x250
Low sound level technology which reduces the Gross Weight (gvw) (kg) 151
sound level from 65dB(A) down to 60dB(A) in Net Weight (kg) 61
silent mode.
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2.5
150
5
24
1/X4
450
280

21501/1290

2
30/30

0.25-2

720
430/430

24
140
1180x458x1055

350x350x260

166
73




User friendly with a known reputation for providing a
high standard of cleaning, the Crusader is the ideal
mini ride-on scrubber dryer for your institutions of a
larger capacity. With the ability to take on areas of
more than 5.000 m2 thanks to the excellent battery
and tank capacity, this machine provides the same
level of comfort as a larger scrubber-dryer. It is easy
to manoeuvrer with an automatic braking system
which engages when the pedal is released, as well
as a built in USB port for any cell phone or tablet
charging needs. The Crusader is the perfect mini
ride-on scrubber dryer in every aspect.

Integrated on-board charger which enables easy
plug-in and battery charge at any outlet

Water solution indicator with volume visible on
the tank

Easy cleaning with large opening to the 73-litre
recovery tank

Built-in squeegee hanging system on recovery
tank to allow easy machine transfer in narrow areas

Productivity: Working width 53cm, Squeegee
width 73cm

Versatility: Cleans tiled floors, vinyl, resin floors,
sealed wood, marble, concrete and other surfaces

Efficiency: Speed: 5.5km/h, Climb rate 10%

High performance: Brush pressure 23kg,
Brush speed 160 rom

Low sound level: 69dB(A) enabling daytime cleaning

Robust design: Front bumper, strong main frame
and heavy-duty aluminium squeegee

User-friendly dashboard: Intuitive display and
buttons.
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Length x Width x Height (mm)
Brush Speed (rpm)
Productivity Rate (m?/ h)
Brush Diameter

Max. Climbing Rate (%)

Net Weight (kg)

Sound Pressure Level (dB(A))
Solution Tank (1)

Recovery Tank ()

Cleaning Width (mm)
Squeegee Width (mm)
Vacuum Motor Power (W)
Brush Motor (W)

Vacuum (mm H20)

Battery Compartment Size (L xXW x H)
Battery Type

Charging System

Max. Speed (km/ h)

Drive Motor hp (W)

Front Wheel Dimensions (cm)
Rear Wheel Dim (cm) / Type
Solution Flow Rate gpm (I/ min)
Min Aisle Turn (cm)

1360x580x1120
160
2650
530
10%
140
69
72
73
530
730
400
450
1223
350x380x300
AGM 12V 100Ah(20 hours) x 2
24V 10A
5.5
300
17.5
23
0.84-2.0
174

17)

e & RESCUE-
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Degafloorgs

Degafloor Ltd

Crusader House
High Street
Maxey
Peterborough
UK

PE6 9HQ
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