DegaClean 🎸

Floor Cleaning Solutions

RADOO

Cleaning Equipment and Products for all Industrial and Commercial Floor Maintenance

Contents

Heavy Duty Wet Vacuum 30 Litre	3
Heavy Duty Wet Vacuum 60 Litre	4
DegaFloor Eco-Clean	5
The DegaWash Range	6
Swift95	7
The Maxey	8
Emex	9
Crusader	10 – 11

EIN-



Ŷ.





-

F0127 F01273 Sliced Wholeme

Heavy Duty Wet Vacuum 30 Litre



Technical Data		
Voltage-Frequency		220-240V ; 50/60 Hz
Power	W	1200
Tank capacity	L. L.	35
Bag capacity	L	19
Air flow	l/s	46
Water lift	mm H2O	2100
Noise level (ISO 11201)	dB	70
Cable length	m	7
Weight	Kg	8
Dimensions	cm	39x40x67

Included Accessories Ø 40

Model

Suction hose 2,5m

Chromed "S" handle

Squeegee

Filters included

Sponge filter











Heavy Duty Wet Vacuum 60 Litre

Technical Data		
Voltage-Frequency		220-240V ; 50/60 Hz
Power	W	2400
Tank capacity	l I	65
Bag capacity	I.	25
Air flow	l/s	90
Water lift	mm H2O	2100
Noise level (ISO 11201)	dB	72
Cable length	m	10
Weight	Kg	20
Dimensions	cm	52x57x95

Included Accessories Ø 40

Model

Suction hose 2,5m

Chromed "S" handle

Squeegee



Sponge filter













Degafloor **Eco**-Clean





Full spectrum cleaner

Degafloor Eco-Clean is a versatile **multi-purpose** cleaner where the unique combination of active ingredients cleans safely and effectively on all surfaces including stainless steel, plastic, wood, metals, glass, rubber, ceramic, all hard floors including resin flooring systems, cladding, UPVC, carpets and upholstery.

Available sizes : 5L and 20L



- Certified Food Safe by Campden BRI
- ✓ Reduces cleaning times by up to 50%
- No rinse cleaning
- Increases productivity
- ✓ Surfaces stay cleaner for longer
- Reduces water usage
- Non-toxic, non-hazardous
- No VOCs or fumes
- ✓ Reduces PPE requirement
- ✓ Eco-safe sustainable product
- ✓ Meets new EU Food Safety Regulations

This **highly dilutable** product is suitable for a **full spectrum of surfaces** including Degafloor resin flooring systems, stainless steel machinery, food processing and preparation equipment, heavily soiled and slip resistant floors, just to mention a few.



Advanced NANO technology Contact us NOW to find out more!







The DegaWash Range

The DegaWash range of machines have been developed to deliver professional and industrial cleaning results without the use of harmful chemicals. Using only water, the range provides effective scrubbing power that will keep your floors maintained for many years to come.

These machines are tough and robust, simple to use with minimal assembly and set up time. We provide the option of either the 250mm corded machine, the larger 350mm corded machine or our powerful lithium battery run machine that provides 60 minutes cleaning performance without the need for wires.

- Resin Systems
- Carpet
- Entrance Matting
- Vinyl/Linoleum

- Paving/ Natural Stone
- Tiles Ceramic Terrazzo
- Checker Plate
- Timber.











Swift95

A compact and easy to use machine, the Swift95 is the perfect micro scrubber/dryer for cleaning narrow areas. This machine has been developed with foldable handles making it simple to store and transport.

Available in both a corded and battery option, it is ideal for daily indoor scrubbing and drying in light to medium areas including, but not limited to, offices, hotels, hospitals, schools and retail units.

Brush Speed (rpm)	140	150
Operating Weight (kg)	40	60
Productivity Rate (m ² / h)	750	750
Cable Length (M)/ Plug Type	15/UK	na
Sound Pressure Level (dB(A))	72	68
Vacuum Motor Power (W)	300	300
Brush Motor (W)	250	250
Vacuum (mm H2O)	800	800
Battery Compartment Size (L x W x H) (mm)	na	262x196x175mm
Battery Type	na	2X12V/33Ah/C20
Gross Weight (gvw) (kg)	44	65
Solution/ Recovery Tank Capacity	15/15L	15/15L
Squeegee Width	490mm	490mm
Pad/ Brush Size	380mm	380mm
Dimensions L x W x H	780x415x590mm	780x415x590mm
Brush Pressure	20kg	20kg
Adjustable Handle	1	1
Compact Design	\checkmark	1
Battery Included	×	1

- Ergonomic, adjustable and foldable handle
- Extremely compact
- Easy to manoeuvre, transport and store
- Easy to use and service
- Easy to clean, refill and empty
- Suitable for use in narrow areas
- Rotationally moulded tank
- Robust handle lock
- Two tanks system.







The Maxey

The more efficient choice for mid-size cleaning tasks, the Maxey doesn't require significant labour or resources, helping to ease your daily cleaning routine. These machines are available in both a corded and battery powered option, making them suitable for any environment.



Solution/Recovery Tank (I)	25/25	35/35
Working Width (mm)	432	432
Drive Wheels (cm)	15	15
Rear Wheels Diameter	89mm	89mm
Pad/Brush Size	430mm / 17 Inch	430mm / 17 Inch
Brush Pressure (kg)	19	19
Solution Flow	0.59/0.69/1.11/1.68L	1.57 L
Sound Pressure Level (dB(A))	67±3 (Eco mode 63±3)	67±3
Handle Vibration Level (m/s ²)	< 2.5	< 2.5
Max. Climbing Rate (%)	2	2
Min. Aisle Turn (cm)	103	103
Vacuum Motor Power	300W	300W
Brush Motor Power	400W	250W
Brush Speed (rpm)	140 (Eco 100)	170
IP Protection Class	IPX24	IPX24
Battery Compartment Size (L x W x H) (mm)	265x350x230	na
Voltage (V)	24	230
Batteries	85Ah C20 / 67AH C5	na
Max. Productivity	1720 m2/h	1720 m2/h
Machine Weight	58kg	64kg

- Eco and Silent modes enabling an easy clean over long periods of time as well as sound sensitive areas
- Easy to access solution tank, battery and working components
- Tool-free squeegee blade removal
- Convenient controls and LCD display for efficient training and operation
- Ergonomic handle design which adjusts for multiple users and minimizes operator fatigue.





Emex

Simple to use, compact with an extremely low sound level, the Emex is a battery powered machine that provides speed, accuracy and high performance for an enhanced floor cleaning experience. Designed with a superior water pick-up due to its curved squeegee system, the floor is left completely dry every time. With a consistent high performance this scrubber dryer is suitable for any environment, equipped with a OneTouch[™] button which activates all the functions with just one click.

- Compact design and easy to manoeuvre
- Productive and powerful vacuum for a perfect cleaning and drying result
- Brush click on/off
- Lightweight squeegee with no hose connection
- Elastic strap system for easy squeegee maintenance
- Detergent mixing system which prevents the overdosing of chemicals, helping to save the environment and the total cost of cleaning
- Ergonomic handle with touchpoints, OneTouch™ button and instruction stickers with makes the machine simple for the operator to use
- Low sound level technology which reduces the sound level from 65dB(A) down to 60dB(A) in silent mode.



3	2.5
-	150
-	5
24	24
I/X4	I/X4
450	450
280	280
1720/1032	21501/1290
2	2
30/30	30/30
0.25 - 2	0.25 - 2
720	720
430/430	430/430
24	24
140	140
1180x458x1055	1180x458x1055
350x350x260	350x350x260
151	166
61	73
	- 24 1/X4 450 280 1720/1032 2 30/30 0.25 - 2 720 430/430 24 140 1180x458x1055 350x350x260 151







Crusader

User friendly with a known reputation for providing a high standard of cleaning, the Crusader is the ideal mini ride-on scrubber dryer for your institutions of a larger capacity. With the ability to take on areas of more than 5.000 m2 thanks to the excellent battery and tank capacity, this machine provides the same level of comfort as a larger scrubber-dryer. It is easy to manoeuvrer with an automatic braking system which engages when the pedal is released, as well as a built in USB port for any cell phone or tablet charging needs. The Crusader is the perfect mini ride-on scrubber dryer in every aspect.



- Integrated on-board charger which enables easy plug-in and battery charge at any outlet
- Water solution indicator with volume visible on the tank
- **Easy cleaning** with large opening to the 73-litre recovery tank
- **Built-in squeegee hanging system** on recovery tank to allow easy machine transfer in narrow areas
- **Productivity:** Working width 53cm, Squeegee width 73cm
- **Versatility:** Cleans tiled floors, vinyl, resin floors, sealed wood, marble, concrete and other surfaces
- Efficiency: Speed: 5.5km/h, Climb rate 10%
- *High performance:* Brush pressure 23kg, Brush speed 160 rpm
- Low sound level: 69dB(A) enabling daytime cleaning
- **Robust design:** Front bumper, strong main frame and heavy-duty aluminium squeegee
- **User-friendly dashboard:** Intuitive display and buttons.







Length x Width x Height (mm)	1360x580x1120
Brush Speed (rpm)	160
Productivity Rate (m ² / h)	2650
Brush Diameter	530
Max. Climbing Rate (%)	10%
Net Weight (kg)	140
Sound Pressure Level (dB(A))	69
Solution Tank (I)	72
Recovery Tank (I)	73
Cleaning Width (mm)	530
Squeegee Width (mm)	730
Vacuum Motor Power (W)	400
Brush Motor (W)	450
Vacuum (mm H2O)	1223
Battery Compartment Size (L xW x H)	350x380x300
Battery Type	AGM 12V 100Ah(20 hours) x 2
Charging System	24V 10A
Max. Speed (km/ h)	5.5
Drive Motor hp (W)	300
Front Wheel Dimensions (cm)	17.5
Rear Wheel Dim (cm) / Type	23
Solution Flow Rate gpm (I/ min)	0.84-2.0
Min Aisle Turn (cm)	174











Degafloor Ltd

Crusader House High Street Maxey Peterborough UK PE6 9HQ

+44 (0)1733 731610 degaclean@degafloor.com

www.degafloor.com